

J

SLP(C)No. 8870 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8870/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2000 in CWP 16655/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

P.S. MISHRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.C. SAXENA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for intervention & exemption from filing
O.T.& impleading party & directions)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.11234/2000,SLP(C)No.18283/2000,SLP(C)...CC 4531/2000,
SLP(C)No.6900/2001

Date : 15/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Anurag Dubey,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.PN Jha,Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Vij.,Adv.

For State of U.P. Mr.Subodh Markandeya,Sr.Adv.
M/s Chitra Markandeya,Mohan B.Agarwal,
Alok Gupta,K.Mishra,Alka Agrawal,
YP Singh,C.Siddharth,Advs.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Ms. Abha R.Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J..T....R
.SP2

On the request of the learned counsel for the
parties, list on Friday (18.1.2002).

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master